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Départ : 11:56, Fin : 12:11

1 LAISNE THOMAS CAO 41.865 36.954 38.647 1:57.466 6 - - 8 111.4

2 ALBERTELLA MAXIME 42.115 36.883 38.769 1:57.767 7 0.301 0.301 9 111.1

3 MARTINEZ THIERRY 41.535 37.556 38.748 1:57.839 8 0.373 0.072 8 111.0

4 PEROT MATTHIEU 42.273 37.190 38.990 1:58.453 8 0.987 0.614 8 110.5

5 IDRAC FRANCK 42.790 37.246 38.912 1:58.948 2 1.482 0.495 6 110.0

6 FRADIN ALEXANDRE 42.600 37.413 39.095 1:59.108 8 1.642 0.160 8 109.8

7 GOUVET JEROME CAO 42.588 37.462 39.178 1:59.228 6 1.762 0.120 8 109.7

8 BEAUCHAMP GREGORY CAO 42.738 37.258 39.242 1:59.238 6 1.772 0.010 8 109.7

9 LE GOFF SEBASTIEN 42.520 37.556 39.207 1:59.283 8 1.817 0.045 8 109.7

10 NOEL GILLES 42.709 37.384 39.206 1:59.299 8 1.833 0.016 8 109.7

11 GUY ALEXANDRE 42.873 37.363 39.068 1:59.304 7 1.838 0.005 8 109.7

12 DENOY OLIVIER CAO 42.561 37.610 39.154 1:59.325 7 1.859 0.021 7 109.6

13 CONVERS SYLVAIN 43.003 37.117 39.251 1:59.371 6 1.905 0.046 8 109.6

14 GRASSET THEO 42.760 37.514 39.186 1:59.460 5 1.994 0.089 8 109.5

15 CONVERS FRANCOIS 42.941 37.390 39.243 1:59.574 4 2.108 0.114 8 109.4

16 LOUIS FREDERIC 42.698 37.622 39.261 1:59.581 5 2.115 0.007 7 109.4

17 EDOUARD SIMON 42.575 37.556 39.498 1:59.629 6 2.163 0.048 8 109.4

18 HUMEAU DORIAN 43.297 37.512 39.388 2:00.197 8 2.731 0.568 8 108.9

19 ISAAC CHRISTOPHE 43.028 37.640 39.639 2:00.307 3 2.841 0.110 8 108.8

20 CHEVRY AURELIEN 43.082 37.756 39.491 2:00.329 5 2.863 0.022 8 108.7

21 HUMEAU SYLVAIN 43.214 37.631 39.509 2:00.354 5 2.888 0.025 8 108.7

22 BLANCHET DAVY 43.703 37.450 39.507 2:00.660 6 3.194 0.306 6 108.4

23 FERREIRA CARL CAO 43.452 37.807 39.536 2:00.795 6 3.329 0.135 8 108.3

24 LECOIN PHILIPPE CAO 43.431 37.951 40.087 2:01.469 6 4.003 0.674 8 107.7

25 SARRON JEAN-LUC 43.760 38.196 39.633 2:01.589 5 4.123 0.120 7 107.6

26 TEIXEIRA CHRISTOPHE CAO 43.892 38.089 39.621 2:01.602 6 4.136 0.013 7 107.6

27 BOURREAU SERGE CAO 43.979 38.073 39.585 2:01.637 5 4.171 0.035 8 107.6

28 GALLI JEAN-JACQUES 43.959 37.948 39.894 2:01.801 5 4.335 0.164 7 107.4

29 GAJDZINSKI JACQUES 43.734 38.308 39.842 2:01.884 2 4.418 0.083 7 107.3

30 GIMENO DAVID 43.789 38.096 40.088 2:01.973 4 4.507 0.089 7 107.3

31 POULLAIN TONY 43.597 38.112 40.437 2:02.146 7 4.680 0.173 8 107.1

32 RANCE CHRISTOPHE CAO 44.330 37.844 40.178 2:02.352 5 4.886 0.206 7 106.9

33 THIBAULT JULIEN 44.231 37.980 40.245 2:02.456 6 4.990 0.104 7 106.8

34 BENGUIGUI JULIEN 44.406 38.101 40.289 2:02.796 8 5.330 0.340 8 106.5

35 PROVENCE JULIEN CAO 43.932 38.573 40.479 2:02.984 5 5.518 0.188 8 106.4

36 PROVENCE PATRICK CAO 44.603 38.322 40.068 2:02.993 2 5.527 0.009 5 106.4

37 CAZORLA ARNAUD CAO 44.466 38.379 40.182 2:03.027 2 5.561 0.034 6 106.3

38 MOREAU FRANCOIS 44.437 38.814 41.115 2:04.366 7 6.900 1.339 7 105.2

39 SELVES GAETAN 45.658 38.700 40.523 2:04.881 5 7.415 0.515 8 104.8

40 BORDENAVE LAGAU EMMANUEL 45.230 38.957 40.698 2:04.885 5 7.419 0.004 8 104.8

41 BARTHE AURELIEN 45.432 38.664 40.834 2:04.930 6 7.464 0.045 8 104.7

42 VERDIER SERGE 45.191 39.386 41.085 2:05.662 4 8.196 0.732 7 104.1

43 MARCHAL SYLVAIN - - - - 0 - - 2 -

44 BANDEIRA BRIAN CAO - - - - 0 - - 1 -

Sous réserve de vérifications techniques en cours ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif
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